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
fully furnished and move-in ready! OK219108, $174,900 Call 
Phyllis Walker 863-634-3182

H-1921: TAYLOR 
CREEK ISLES (LAKE 
ACCESS) Nice, clean 

lot with seawall. 
Water & sewer are 

available on this lot. 
MLS OK219008 

Priced at $55,000. 
Call Molly 

863-610-1526

J-1928: THIS HOME HAS AN ENTRANCE 
ATRIUM 2 Bedrooms, 2 Bath with Master 
Suite, separate dining area, large living room 
that opens into the dining area, and a huge 
screened porch. The porch could be made into 
a game room or family room.....so many possi-
bilities. The fenced backyard is covered in ma-
ture trees. Unique house we think it’s Fantastic. 
See for Yourself. $139,900 MLS OK219098 
and call Molly 863-610-1526

C-1927: CORNER LOT WITH LAKE ACCESS. Furnished DWMH has bedroom addition with separate entry. 
Nice screened front porch entry. Spacious 3 bd, 2 ba split arrangement. Large living room with fi replace. 
Breakfast island and nice appliances. Master suite has soaking tub and shower. The dining room has a built-
in hutch. The entry room has a wet bar. Laundry room is well located near kitchen and bedrooms. Oak trees 
on lot. Catwalk style seawall and boat dockage. Storage shed in backyard. Good location. Across the street 
in front is a nice, big pasture with cattle. $129,900 MLS OK219067 Call Molly 863-610-1526
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 T-1733 & 1732 BASSWOOD LOTS with many trees $7,000 EACH (2519 NW 34th Ave. & 2933 NW 35th Dr.) Okeechobee Call Molly 863-610-1526
 B-1805: Basswood Lots - $7,000. Call Molly 863-610-1526

T~1924:  Take a look at this charming 2/2/1 home in KINGS BAY. The kitchen with 
breakfast bar, has been updated with SS appliances; the large Florida room has a dining area 
and space for a home offi ce.  The metal roof was installed in 2017 and the central ac/heat 
unit is like new.  There is a paver patio out back that’s perfect for entertaining while grilling, 
and a community pool and clubhouse for resident’s use. Priced at $160,000...the Seller’s 
motivated and ready to move.  MLS#OK219039 

W~1925: This colonial style home 
with wrap around porches on 4 city 
lots offers 3 bd, 2.5 baths, 2 car 
garage, hurricane impact windows 
and plantation shutters. The kitchen 
features custom wood cabinets with 
crown molding, an island/breakfast 
bar, recessed lighting, SS appliances, 
and walk-in pantry. Above the 
garage, with separate entry, is a 
bonus room. The living room, dining 
room, and large sun room are open 
to the kitchen. The property has a well 
and irrigation for the landscaping. 
Located in the southwest section, 
it’s a short distance to shopping, 
churches, and schools. $355,000  
MLS#OK219063

B-1838: TROPICAL 
DELIGHT IN OASIS 

VILLAGE 2005 2BD 2 
BA Single Wide with a 

Florida room and a front 
porch for entertaining. 

Fully furnished and ready 
to move in. Priced at 

$89,900 
Call Theresa Kerr at 

863-484-4769

W-1620: PRIME MEDICAL PROFESSIONAL SUITE 
located in the hub of the Okeechobee medical comm. 
2056 sq. ft. facility is new and ready for your custom 
interior buildout. Located across US 441 from Raulerson 
Hospital and adjacent to the Fred Brown Comm Health 
Center. The suites on each side are occupied by active 
dental professional practices. Reduced to $300,000. 
Call Jim at 863-634-4497

W-1873: REDUCED!!  TREASURE ISLAND WATERFRONT!!  Neat, clean, and well-maintained 2 BR/2 BA 
DWMH with addition on a deep canal with lake access.  The ground-level addition opens to the deck and 
down to the dock and seawall, new in 2017.  Insulated impact windows and sliding doors.  Permitted 
storage shed and much more.  The boat is available. Priced to sell at $119,9000.  MLS#OK218583.  
Call Jim at 863-634-4497.

S-1828: BEAUTIFULLY FURNISHED 3BD., 3BA. Split arrangement. Southwest area. Gorgeous 
pool area with privacy fence. Unique home for entertaining large living room with fi replace. FL room 
opens to pool area. Big open kitchen with a welcoming bar plus offi ce room. Nice big lot has garage/
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